
List Price Book 2001-2002 >
REPLACEMENT PARTS - MAIN INDEX
Part No

92440
92490
92570
92573
92574
92575
92576
92590
92600
92611
92615
92621
92625
92630
92631
92641
92652
92660
92730
92872
92970
93048
93049
93051
93055
93059
93071
93072
93081
93090
93091
93093
93094
93096
93097
93316
93320
93321
93327
93328
93331
93338
93340
93342
93347
93350
93352
93359
93360
93361
93362
93371
93372
93375
93384
93391
93395
93396
93397
93398
93399

69 GE

Description

WASHER
STOPPER
AUTO DIV SPOUT ONLY (BRASS)
DIV SPOUT (LIFT TYPE)ZINC
ABS DIVERTER SPOUT.IPS
TWIN ELL ONLY
ABS DIVERTER SPOUT.SLIP
9" BRASS AUTO DIVERTER SPOUT 1/2" INL.CHR
BRASS TUB FILLER SPOUT
COVER FOR 8" KITCHEN FCT
COVER FOR LAUNDRY/BAR
SPOUT NUT-LAUNDRY & BAR
SPOUT NUT-2 HDL KITCHEN FCTS
BUSHING FOR CAST SPOUT
O-RING FOR KITCHEN SPOUT
BUSHING (ONLY 98-220/221 S/A)
FRICTION WASHER FOR ANTI-SIPHON
SPOUT O-RING
O-Ring
PUTTY PLATE, 8"HSG STYLE FAUCET
O-RING
SNAP-IN BUTTON FOR 40-200 SER
S/H KIT HANDLE FOR 40-200 SER
HANDLE PIN FOR 40-200 SERIES
SINGLE HANDLE CAGE
ESC SLEEVE FOR SINGLE HANDLE
SPOUT FRICTION WASHER
S/H SPOUT O-RING(EASY-MIX KITCHEN)
S/H HANDLE SCREW(EASY-MIX KIT,LAV,T&S)
SPACER S/HT&S
PLASTIC BODY FOR S/H T&S
S/H T&S WASHER RETAINER
BOTTOM SEAL FOR S/H T&S
GROMMET FOR SAFETEMP
SLEEVE FOR S/H T&S
FEMALE AERATOR W/CONE SCREEN.2.2 GPM.CHR

FRICTION WASHER-HW KITCHEN FCT
SPOUT O-RING FOR S/H KITCHEN
CARTRIDGE RETAINER NUT.CELCON
HANDLE FOR HW KITCHEN FCT
BRASS CAP FOR S/H KIT FCT(SINCE 1994),CHR
PUTTY PLATE-3 HOLE MT.KIT FCT
SLEEVE FOR S/H KIT REMOTE SPOUT(SINCE 1994),CHR

KITCHEN ESC RETAINER CLIP.CELCON
BLK SPRAY SHANK & NUT (89-011)
HANDLE FOR HW S/H LAV(SINCE 1994)
SELF TAPPING SCREW (S/H LAV)
COVER PLATE(S/H LAV)

Price Part No
(Sea)

0.52
2.93

49.11
17.08
10.86
10.44
10.86

118.17
31.13
11.71
8.96
2.95
3.25
3.61
0.52
5.50
0.11
0.52
0.52
1,11
0.52
5.39

12.48
1.07
2.58
4.40
0.83
1.80
3.84
4.80

11.00
1.02
4.57
0.34
7.18
2.81
0.12
0.23
0.46

19.45
9.44
0.84

18.28
0.06
2.40

24.04
0.52
1.73

PUTTY PLATE, SINGLE HOLE MOUNT.FOR S/H LAV FAUCET 0.39

PUTTY PLATE FOR S/H LAV,4"CTRS
ESC FOR S/H HW LAV,4"CC,CHR
SPRAY DIVERTER FOR S/H KIT FCT
HDWTR ELLIPTICAL SPOUT ASSY.S/H KITCHEN
SOAP/LOTION DISPENSER, CHR
O-RING FOR PULL-OUT FCT
CHECK VALVE VENT-PULLOUT FCT
BASE RING FOR PULLOUT FCT.CHR
FRICTION RING-PULLOUT FCT
CAP FOR PULLOUT FCT.CHR
UPPER FLOW CONTROL HOLDER FOR PULLOUT
LOWER FLOW CONTROL HOLDER FOR PULLOUT

0.39
4.71
7.20

40.22
54.72

0.29
5.45

13.24
0.36
8.19
6.19
8.67

93401
93402
93406
93407
93451
93452
93461
93463
93464
93465
93466
93470
93900
93901
93920
94007
94013
94014
94050
94051
94070
94100
94111
94211
94241
94251
94252
94253
94254
94256
94401
94402
94404
94414
94424
94434
94435
94445
9444541
94446
9444641
94447
9444741
94448
95023
95025
95028
95122
95223
95226
95227
95972
95980
95981
95982

95983
95988
95989
95990
95991

^ B E R ® Bagged & Clamshell (blisterpack)

Description Price
($ea)

RUBBER WASHER FOR PULLOUT 0.23
RUBBER WASHER FOR PULLOUT 0.23
BRASS WASHER FOR PULL-OUT 0.65
RUBBER WASHER FOR PULL-OUT 0.19
STEEL PLUG,1/8"(CAD PLATE)FOR KITCHEN FCT 0.46
BRASS PIPE CAP,1/4"NPT FOR KITCHEN FCT 2.21
CROWFOOT WASHER 0.52
BRASS WASHER 1-1/4" 0.77
RUBBER WASHER 1-1/4" 0.52
BRASS WASHER 1-1/8" 0.60
RUBBER WASHER 1-1/8" 0.52
WASHER 0.52
HOT HANDLE 4.80
COLD HANDLE 4.80
PACKING 1.80
SEAL FOR DASHPOT FOR METERING ASSY 0.52
SET SCREW FOR METERING ASSY 0.68
SET SCREW FOR METERING FCT 1.27

UPPER DIVERTER UNIT FOR 2-HDL KIT.PRIOR TO 1990 5.54

LOWER DIVERTER UNIT FOR 2-HDL KIT.PRIOR TO 1990 5.54

SPRAY DIVERTER 7.49
SPRAY & HOSE (BLACK PLASTIC) 19.88
SPRAY & HOSE,BLACK 12.19
HDWTR(EGG)HANDLE BUTTON,CHR 1.78
HANDLE CAP FOR HARDWATER PRES BAL VALVE 5.62
HOT INDEX BTN FOR SMLCOMP HNDL 0.51
COLD INDEX BTN FOR SMLCOMPHNDL 0.51
HOT INDEX BTN FOR LGE COMP HNDL 0 99
COLD INDEX BTN FOR LGE COMP HNDL 0.99
PLAIN INDEX BTN FOR LGE COMP HNDL 0.99
LARGE HANDLE(ZINC)SHORT BROACH 5.98
LARGE HANDLE(ZINC)LONG BROACH 7.14
ZINC LEVER HANDLE 5.25
CRY HANDLE (SMALL) W/BROACH 4.86
WRIST BLADE HDL,L/BTN,L/SCREW 10 39
HANDLE (CLEAR)CRYSTAL SHORT BROACH 5.56
CYRSTAL HANDLE LONG BROACH 5.56
HOT INDEX BUTTON 0.51
BAGGED-HOT INDEX BUTTON.6 EA 3.03
COLD INDEX BUTTON 0.51
BAGGED-COLD INDEX BUTTON.6 EA 3.03
ARROW INDEX BUTTON 0.51
BAGGED-ARROW INDEX BUTTON,6 EA 3.03
PLAIN SNAP-IN BTN FOR BASIN FCT.RND CRY HDL 0.52
O-RING FOR FINAL FIT SPOUT 0.68
CUPPOINT SET SCREW FOR FINAL FIT 1.44
FLOW STRAIGHTENER FOR ROMAN TUB SPOUT 0.52
ROMAN SEA SPT SET SCREW CAP.CH 1.51
SHOE PLUG FOR POP-UP DRAIN 7.25
SHOE PLUG FOR A/T & C/S DRAIN 8.28
SHOE PLUG FOR AUTO TRIP DRAIN 10.94
3 MM HEX WRENCH(VP SCREW-S/H) 1.62
3/32" HEX WRENCH FOR METERING FCT 0.26
KEY FOR WPM VANDALPROOF AERATOR 0.86
SOCKET WRENCH 1-1/8" FOR 1ST MODIFIED VERSION

OF T/S STEMS 3.10

SOCKET.29/32 CONCEALED STEM 4.05
3/4 HEX SPOUT BUSHING WRENCH 13.03
HEX WRENCH FOR FINAL FIT SPOUTS 0.85
DOUBLE END SEAT WRENCH 12.13
SEAT WRENCH W/HANDLE 31.09


